gable of Contentg

South Carolina State Seal

Depiction of the State Seal and explanation of its parts

Plantation for Sale...

Newspaper advertisement for a colonial plantation

Time to Declare Independence!

Resolution that SC declare its independence from Britain

Oath of Office

Comparing the Governor’s original and current Oath of Office

Battle of Camden

Newspaper account of the British victory at Camden

SC Supports Secession

Newspaper editorial concerning secession prior to the Civil War

An Appropriate Epitaph

Inscription written above the grave of James Louis Petigru

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

8-9

10

11
12-13

14

15
16-17

18

19
20-21

22

23
24-25

26

27
28-29



Shots Fired at Fort Sumter

An officer’s account of the first shots at Fort Sumter

Stop By the Drug Store...

Advertisement for a mid-19tt century drug store

Clemson College Helps Farmers

Notice to local farmers concerning the new “experiment station”

Co-Education in Colleges

An editorial suggesting that colleges open their doors to women

Population Chart

Census data for South Carolina and the U.S. from 1790 to 2000

South Carolina State Anthems

Lyrics to the two official state songs for South Carolina

Bonus Section
Understanding Primary Resources

Table of Contents

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

Background Information
Activities

30

31
32-33

34

35
36-37

38

39
40-41

42

43
44-45

46

a7
48-49

50

51
52-53

54



