Table of Contents

South Carolina State Seal Depiction of the State Seal and explanation of its parts	Background Information Activities	2 3 4-5
Plantation for Sale Newspaper advertisement for a colonial plantation	Background Information Activities	6 7 8-9
Time to Declare Independence! Resolution that SC declare its independence from Britain	Background Information Activities	10 11 12-13
Oath of Office Comparing the Governor's original and current Oath of Office	Background Information Activities	14 15 16-17
Battle of Camden Newspaper account of the British victory at Camden	Background Information Activities	18 19 20-21
SC Supports Secession Newspaper editorial concerning secession prior to the Civil War	Background Information Activities	22 23 24-25
An Appropriate Epitaph Inscription written above the grave of James Louis Petigru	Background Information Activities	26 27 28-29

Shots Fired at Fort Sumter An officer's account of the first shots at Fort Sumter	Background Information Activities	30 31 32-33
Stop By the Drug Store Advertisement for a mid-19th century drug store	Background Information Activities	34 35 36-37
Clemson College Helps Farmers Notice to local farmers concerning the new "experiment station"	Background Information Activities	38 39 40-41
Co-Education in Colleges An editorial suggesting that colleges open their doors to women	Background Information Activities	42 43 44-45
Population Chart Census data for South Carolina and the U.S. from 1790 to 2000	Background Information Activities	46 47 48-49
South Carolina State Anthems Lyrics to the two official state songs for South Carolina	Background Information Activities	50 51 52-53
Bonus Section Understanding Primary Resources		54